AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
Oo P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 Oo

1) We are pleased to quote as follows:
Quote No:
Model Designation:
Amplitude Al:
Amplitude A2:
Pulse Width W1:
Pulse Width W2:
Rise, Fall Times:
Input Trigger:
PRF:
Maximum Duty Cycle:
Propagation Delay Al:
Propagation Delay A2:
Chassis Size:
Prime Power:
Connectors:
Price:
Delivery:
Regards,
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
PO Box 265 ph:
Ogdensburg, NY
USA 13669-0265
Impulse Generator
Function Generators - Monocyc
Chief Engineer
Avtech Electrosystems Ltd.
1-800-265-6681 or 613-226-5772
fax: 1-800-561-1970 or 613-226-2802
email: info@avtechpulse.com
10015
AVRF-B2-PS-N-SRRCB2
-10 to -300 Volts (to 50 Ohms), ten-turn control
_-0.2 to -20 Volts (to 50 Ohms), ten-turn control
0.1 to 10 us, two ten-turn controls (fine and
course) and two-position decade range switch
0.3 to 100 us, ten-turn control and three-position
decade range switch
</- 15 ns for both Al and A2
TTL, PW >/- 50 ns
0 to 1 kHz
0.1% (eg. for Wl = 10 us, PRF max 100 Hz,
for Wl = 1.0 us, PRF max 1 kHz)
~/- 150 ns
Adjustable (two ten-turn controls, (fine and course)
and two-position decade range switch) to maintain
leading edge in sync with falling edge of Al
5.5" x 17" x 14.8"
120/240 V, 50-60 Hz
BNC
$6,498.00 US, EXWORKS: Ottawa, Canada
60-90 days, after receipt of order
mr rn since 1975 ---
Box 5120 Stn. F